
MEDNARODNA TRUMP LESTVICA 2014/2015 
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1 BAJŽELJ MITJA 18 18 24 18 18 18 18 18 18 16 12 20 228 12

2 LOVRIĆ ANTONIO 15 12 18 9 8 12 15 9 8 16 16 149 11

KRKAČ MATJAŽ 18 15 15 12 6 6 12 12 8 18 24 149 11

4 NOVAK MIHA 18 15 13 24 12 87 5

5 MUROVEC JANI 13 15 12 20 8 12 * 86 6

SLANC BORIS 9 13 9 4 3 9 9 8 8 4 86 10

7 KOVAČEC GREGOR 24 24 18 8 78 4

8 PAVLIHA GAL 20 8 12 24 8 77 5

9 PACEK NEJC 12 9 12 6 6 12 8 72 7

10 CUNDER URBAN 20 13 12 9 12 71 5

11 GLAZER DEJAN 12 20 15 15 66 4

12 SREBRNJAK DEJAN 9 9 10 12 6 6 4 63 7

13 KREFT ROBERT 9 13 13 16 4 * 60 5

HOTKO TONI 9 9 9 6 8 4 8 60 7

15 KRGA TOMISLAV 24 20 12 59 3

16 MRKAILO ZORAN 9 10 10 12 8 54 5

17 KOČIĆ MIROSLAV 16 12 9 12 53 4

18 VIHTELIČ MIRAN 13 15 12 8 * 52 4

19 SKUBIC GAŠPER 18 10 18 49 3

FORTUNA MATIC 8 12 6 4 4 9 49 6FORTUNA MATIC 8 12 6 4 4 9 49 6

21 VODOPIJA PETAR 12 6 8 13 4 48 5

22 HRŽICA ZDRAVKO 12 12 18 45 3

23 MIHOLČIĆ ROMAN 3 6 5 9 15 43 5

24 KARL DARIO 9 9 8 12 42 4

25 HALIČ ZORAN 18 9 6 4 41 4

26 JALUŠIČ JURICA 9 4 18 4 39 4

27 VALANČIČ GREGOR 13 6 15 37 3

28 STJELJA LUKA 12 6 6 8 36 4

VODOPIJA NIKOLA 4 10 15 3 36 4

SKENDER MARIJAN 6 6 6 4 4 4 36 6

KOŽELJ ZEVNIK GAŠPER 18 6 9 36 3

32 FURDA KRISTIJAN 2 4 8 6 3 6 35 6

33 ŠKOF TADEJ 8 9 6 6 33 4

34 ABRAHAM UROŠ 12 18 * 32 2

MAMILOVIČ GAŠPER 9 6 4 9 32 4

STEPAN MARIJAN 4 12 8 4 32 4

37 ŠOŠTARIĆ NIKOLA 8 9 6 4 31 4

38 SEKULIČ TOMAŽ 4 12 9 28 3

BODALEC DAVOR 9 6 10 28 3

MILOVANOVIČ KLEMEN 6 20 28 2

FRAS BOŠTJAN 16 3 6 28 3

42 ROVAN ALJOŠA 9 9 6 27 3

KULAŠ IVAN 9 6 9 27 3

MIŠKOVIĆ SINIŠA 8 4 12 27 3

ŽUBER LENART 8 4 12 27 3

46 JURIČ MIRO 4 3 6 4 4 26 5

47 JARNI PRIMOŽ 16 6 24 2

48 DEŽELA BLAŽ 4 10 6 * 23 3

KLEMENČIČ BOŠTJAN 8 13 * 23 2

KOS KLEMEN 9 12 23 2

FERENČAK GORAN 6 15 23 2

52 SKUBIC PETER 12 8 22 2

SENFNER ŽELJKO 9 6 4 22 3

DUSPARA DALIBOR 6 9 4 22 3

MAHEČIĆ MARIO 6 9 4 22 3

MIHELČIĆ MATKO 6 4 9 22 3

ŠAVRIČ ALEŠ 6 4 9 22 3



58 PODREPŠEK BOŠTJAN 15 4 21 2

PIRNAVER GREGOR 13 6 21 2

PETRIČ MIRO 13 6 21 2

KRANJEC TOMISLAV 6 6 6 21 3

MILER LEO 6 13 21 2

63 MAKSELJ PRIMOŽ 9 9 * 20 2

VONČINA ROBERT 9 9 * 20 2

MANSUTTI SAMO 9 4 4 20 3

STREHOVEC ROK 6 12 20 2

ŠTEFOK NEDELJKO 2 6 9 20 3

68 OKORN DAVORIN 18 19 1

TUCAKOVIĆ IVAN 18 19 1

KUZMAN BOŠTJAN 13 4 19 2

DOBNIKAR TOMAŽ 8 9 19 2

MLINAR TILEN 3 4 9 19 3

MAKOVEC JANI 18 19 1

MASTEN MIHA 18 19 1

VADLJA FILIP 4 3 9 19 3

ĐURĐEVIĆ DINKO 18 19 1

77 STAJNKO DEJAN 4 12 18 2

78 HOTKO IVAN 9 6 17 2

FABIJANIĆ MARIN 6 9 17 2

BOŽIČ JANEZ 4 6 4 17 3

PILKO IVAN 9 6 17 2

HRŽENJAK VJEKOSLAV 2 6 6 17 3

83 RAJZMAN BOJAN 15 16 1

TINTA ANDRAŽ 15 16 1

ŠABAN SANDI 15 16 1

MAKUC DAMJAN 4 3 6 16 3

CONRADI MITJA 8 6 16 2

NARAKS ALJAŽ 8 6 16 2

LEČNIK SAMO 6 8 16 2

JAZBEC SIMON 15 16 1

91 HORVAT FRANC 4 9 15 2

GRUDENIĆ IGOR 9 4 15 2

93 GAŠPER MATJAŽ 3 9 * 14 2

VUGRINEC MARJAN 13 14 1

HRIBERNIK MATJAŽ 13 14 1

VOVKO SEBASTJAN 13 14 1

TOPLIŠEK JANKO 3 4 4 14 3

BARTOL ROBERT 4 3 4 14 3BARTOL ROBERT 4 3 4 14 3

KLEMENC BLAŽ 13 14 1

100 TARKUŠ UROŠ 12 * 13 1

KORENČIČ KLEMEN 12 13 1

KOSTREVC MITJA 12 13 1

MAJSTOROVIĆ JASMIN 12 13 1

MIHAJLOVIČ BOJAN 12 13 1

TRETINJAK DAMIR 12 13 1

ŠPOLJAR TADEJ 12 13 1

GORŠEK JANEZ 12 13 1

KOŠIR ANDREJ 12 13 1

ŠPES HRVOJE 12 13 1

KOCASLI FATIH 12 13 1

PERPAR JAKA 3 8 13 2

GOSTINČAR ALEŠ 12 13 1

OSTERC VASJA 12 13 1

KOVAČIČ URBAN 12 13 1

JARDAS DASEN 12 13 1

116 BRCKO DANIEL 2 8 12 2

JAKOFČIČ MIHA 4 6 12 2

ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 4 6 12 2

119 PEČNIK TOMO 10 * 11 1

VADLJA BORNA 10 11 1

HEBAR ANDREJ 10 11 1

POTOČNIK ALEŠ 10 11 1

JAKOVLJEVIĆ SAŠA 3 6 11 2

124 BAČNAR JANKO 9 * 10 1

MIRNIK ALEŠ 9 * 10 1

SEDONJA JOŽEF 9 * 10 1

PREZELJ MIHA 9 * 10 1

SKERLOVNIK MATEJ 9 * 10 1

BOŽIČ ANDREJ 9 10 1

HALIČ GORAN 9 10 1

KOKOL TIMI 9 10 1

PETROVIČ MIHA 9 10 1

VERNIK NEJC 9 10 1

KAISER PRIMOŽ 9 10 1

GOSTIMČAR ALEŠ 9 10 1



ARHAR ALEŠ 9 10 1

GANTAR OSI 9 10 1

GOLOB JAN 9 10 1

KRAŠNA SIMON 9 10 1

KAHVEDŽIĆ JON 9 10 1

SKORUP DAMIR 2 6 10 2

DRVARIĆ TOMISLAV 9 10 1

ŠESTANJ-PERIĆ MARIO 9 10 1

MILEŠIĆ MARIO 9 10 1

FLEKOVIĆ LUKA 9 10 1

146 DERVODEL JURE 8 * 9 1

KALIMAN MATIC 8 9 1

MAKSIMOVIĆ NATAN 8 9 1

BEDRAČ PETER 8 9 1

KORBAR GORAN 8 9 1

BELIĆ VID 8 9 1

PIŠLAR TILEN 8 9 1

LUKAČ MARKO 3 4 9 2

HAJNŠEK SEBASTJAN 8 9 1

LESNIČAR KLEMEN 8 9 1

LONZARIČ DOMEN 8 9 1

VLAHEK LUKA 8 9 1

158 ŠPIRIĆ TIN 2 4 8 2

159 SKOK TIN 6 * 7 1

VERDINEK ERVIN 6 * 7 1

KERN TOMAŽ 6 * 7 1

ALDŽIĆ HARIS 6 * 7 1

BOŽIČ SIMON 6 7 1

BOŽIĆ IGOR 6 7 1

ČANAK DINO 6 7 1

JAMNIKAR ŽIGA 6 7 1

JURIŠIĆ IGOR 6 7 1

STERGAR ROK 6 7 1

STRGAR ROBERT 6 7 1

TURNŠEK JANI 6 7 1

VRETIČ VLADIMIR 6 7 1

VUČAJNK DAVID 6 7 1

JANŽEKOVIČ ZVONKO 6 7 1

BOSILJ DUŠAN 6 7 1

MENHART ALEŠ 6 7 1

KRAJNC KRISTJAN 6 7 1KRAJNC KRISTJAN 6 7 1

VARGAZON DARE 6 7 1

SKOK MARKO 6 7 1

BAVEC MILOŠ 6 7 1

RUDOLF DARKO 6 7 1

STANOVNIK ŽONI 6 7 1

TURK ALJAŽ 6 7 1

PUCELJ JURE 6 7 1

KERSNIČ SIMON 6 7 1

DEBEVC ANDREJ 6 7 1

GABER ALEŠ 6 7 1

MISIMOVIĆ MILORAD 6 7 1

EGIĆ ALEKSANDAR 6 7 1

STEHOVEC ROK 6 7 1

KLAČAR VLADO 6 7 1

GLIHA GORAN 6 7 1

KOKOLIĆ TOMISLAV 6 7 1

STEFANOVIĆ ARMIN 6 7 1

BEŠLIĆ IRFAN 6 7 1

CONRADI MATIC 3 2 7 2

PODVRŠČEK GREGOR 6 7 1

ZAVRŠNIK GREGOR 6 7 1

PAVLICA BOŠTJAN 6 7 1

BURJEK UROŠ 6 7 1

JAZBEC SEBASTJAN 6 7 1

GORUP ŽIGA 6 7 1

MAGERL TOMAŽ 6 7 1

JEŠIĆ ZORAN 6 7 1

CANJUGA DEJAN 6 7 1

RAKIĆ VLADA 6 7 1

HERIĆ RENATO 6 7 1

KEZELE BORNA 6 7 1

PELE ANDRAŽ 6 7 1

209 MLINAREVIĆ KENAN 5 6 1

210 BOŽIČEK DAVID 4 * 5 1

MLAKAR ALEŠ 4 * 5 1

ILIČ NEBOJŠA 4 * 5 1

RAMŠAK MATJAŽ 5 5 *



RUBIN SAMO 5 5 *

GORNJEC MARTIN 5 5 *

ŠTEHARNIK JANKO 5 5 *

KONEČNIK BORUT 5 5 *

BREZNIK BOJAN 5 5 *

KARNER VOJKO 5 5 *

PEČNIK ROK 5 5 *

ZDOLŠEK IVAN 5 5 *

TOMAŽ ROBERT 5 5 *

PAVLIČ SAŠO 5 5 *

LAZNIK DUŠAN 5 5 *

GRADIŠNIK SAŠO 5 5 *

PRITRŽNIK SILVO 5 5 *

ROGLŠEK ZLATKO 5 5 *

DOLINŠEK BRANE 5 5 *

SENOVRŠNIK IZTOK 5 5 *

DULER TOMAŽ 5 5 *

PLESEC MILAN 5 5 *

LESKOVEC ANDRAŽ 5 5 *

TOMŠIČ JAN 5 5 *

LEŠNIK SIMON 5 5 *

TROST BOJAN 5 5 *

PIKL TINE 5 5 *

POPIČ JERNEJ 5 5 *

SENICA JOŽE 5 5 *

VAMBERGER MILAN 5 5 *

POLOVŠAK ROBI 5 5 *

SREBOTNIK PRIMOŽ 5 5 *

KRAJNC ROBERT 5 5 *

RUDOLF JURIJ 5 5 *

BRUMEN ANDREJ 5 5 *

POTOČNIK ALEKSANDER 5 5 *

POGORELČNIK FEERDO 5 5 *

ZMRZLIKAR JURE 5 5 *

LIKAR TINE 5 5 *

JANIŠ ALEŠ 5 5 *

ILIČ ALEKSANDER SAŠO 5 5 *

FAK ROBI 5 5 *

KRENK ALEŠ 5 5 *

VRHOVNIK MIHA 5 5 *

TAŠNER MATJAŽ 5 5 *TAŠNER MATJAŽ 5 5 *

NAGLIČ BOŠTJAN 5 5 *

BOBOVEC VASILIJ 5 5 *

KURNIK MARTIN 5 5 *

RUBIN DOMEN 5 5 *

JOVAN FELICIJAN 5 5 *

SERUŠNIK BORIS 5 5 *

ADLER EDI 5 5 *

BREZNIK VALENTIN 5 5 *

DEBEVC MATJAŽ 5 5 *

FERK VINKO 5 5 *

JUREŠ DEJAN 5 5 *

JURIČ DENIS 5 5 *

KEBRIČ MILAN 5 5 *

KERMAN BOŠTJAN 5 5 *

KETIŠ TOMAŽ 5 5 *

KOCMUT DARJAN 5 5 *

KOKOL ANDREJ 5 5 *

KOLEDNIK BOŠTJAN 5 5 *

KOROPEC JANKO 5 5 *

KORPAR BORUT 5 5 *

KRANER EDI 5 5 *

KRENČNIK TOMAŽ 5 5 *

KUPRIVEC JOŽEF 5 5 *

KURE SAŠO 5 5 *

LOVRENČIČ SILVIN 5 5 *

MALIČ ROBERT 5 5 *

MOKOTAR ANDREJ 5 5 *

PETELINC BOŠTJAN 5 5 *

RITLOP SANDI 5 5 *

TOMIČ RAJKO 5 5 *

ZAVRL ŽIGA 5 5 *

ZEMLJIČ BOŠTJAN 5 5 *

ZIDANŠEK BOŽO 5 5 *

ZUPANČIČ IGOR 5 5 *

URŠIČ TINE 5 5 *

PIRC TOMO 5 5 *

POLJANŠEK SAŠO 5 5 *



MARINAC ROKO 5 5 *

MOHORIČ SEBASTIJAN 5 5 *

MOHORIČ DAMIR 5 5 *

KOS ROBERT 5 5 *

ŽIGON MATJAŽ 5 5 *

MAKUC TOMAŽ 5 5 *

KRAŠNA MILOŠ 5 5 *

MOČNIK TADEJ 5 5 *

KOPAČ JAKA 5 5 *

MAJNIK BLAŽ 5 5 *

ČRNILOGAR DENIS 5 5 *

FERKULA OLIVER 4 5 1

GABRON ZORAN 4 5 1

MIHETEC ZDENKO 4 5 1

MOTORE ALJOŠA 4 5 1

SAMARDŽIĆ MIROSLAV 4 5 1

VOGRIN MATIC 4 5 1

SAGADIN DOMEN 4 5 1

BABNIK VID 4 5 1

ZAJTL JAN 4 5 1

ARTENJAK PETER 4 5 1

KODERMAN ANTONIJO 4 5 1

GLAŽAR GREGOR 4 5 1

KODERMAN VILKO 4 5 1

PETROVIČ ENEJ 4 5 1

MENHART SIMON 4 5 1

ŠIŠKIN IGOR 4 5 1

MARIN JANEZ 4 5 1

VAVPOTIČ DAVID 4 5 1

BORKO MIHA 4 5 1

PETROVIĆ RADOVAN 4 5 1

IVANC LUKA 4 5 1

VRHOVEC MIHA 4 5 1

VELČIĆ IGOR 4 5 1

DEBIĆ OZREN 4 5 1

SIJERIĆ SINIŠA 4 5 1

BAREŠIĆ 4 5 1

ŠABAN AMAR 4 5 1

JELESIJEVIĆ GORAN 4 5 1

NEMET ARON 4 5 1

SANDALJ VELJKO 4 5 1SANDALJ VELJKO 4 5 1

VENE ANDRAŽ 4 5 1

KARAMEHMEDOVIĆ ILJAS 4 5 1

TANOVIĆ HAMID 4 5 1

GLEŠČIČ GORAZD 4 5 1

ZEME ANDREJ 4 5 1

LAUL GAURAU 4 5 1

ŠKORJANEC DENIS 4 5 1

BERDEN ROK 4 5 1

KOCUVAN VITO 4 5 1

MILETIĆ GORAN 4 5 1

ŠTIVIČIĆ KREŠIMIR 4 5 1

KERN MATJAŽ 4 5 1

DIPHOL FILIP 4 5 1

GRADIŠNIK DEMENTEJ 4 5 1

347 SEDOVŠEK DENIS 3 * 4 1

KOCBEK BORUT 3 * 4 1

POLAK ANDREJ 3 4 1

PUCELJ JURE 3 4 1

DROBIĆ DŽANAN 3 4 1

MARIĆ MARIO 3 4 1

KADROVIĆ EMIR 3 4 1

TUMPEJ ALEŠ 3 4 1

NOVAK VITO 3 4 1

KRAMBERGER JAN 3 4 1

VERDINEK URBAN 3 4 1

CERAR JURIJ 3 4 1

OZBIČ UROŠ 3 4 1

RADAKOVIČ UROŠ 3 4 1

BERIČ DAVORIN 3 4 1

FABIJAN JAKA 3 4 1

RAČIČ NIKOLA 3 4 1

VIDAČEK MARIO 3 4 1

MIKUŠ DEJAN 3 4 1

KASTRATI BEKIM 3 4 1

BARE BRANIMIR 3 4 1

VRBANEC DAMIR 3 4 1

369 GLAVAŠ HRVOJE 2 3 1



RADOVANOVIĆ ALEKSANDAR 2 3 1

SIRBUBALO NEDIM 2 3 1

SULEJMANOVIĆ REUF 2 3 1

KURTOVIĆ EMIR 2 3 1

SEJFOVIĆ ERMIN 2 3 1

KOROŠAK ROBI 2 3 1

PLOŠNIK BOŠTJAN 2 3 1

ROJKO ALEŠ 2 3 1

TASNER MATJAŽ 2 3 1

KURBUS ELVIS 2 3 1
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1 ŠARIĆ NINA 18 18 18 15 18 24 24 24 167 8

2 ŠLEGEL SIMONA 12 15 16 9 9 9 12 9 9 8 6 13 139 12

3 MIKUŠ SARA 15 15 18 18 20 20 112 6

4 GOLOB ANJA 15 18 13 15 16 9 * 92 6

5 GOLOB BRIGITA 24 24 18 12 82 4

6 ŽUBRINIĆ MAJA 12 9 15 18 16 75 5

7 VIDIČ DUNJA 13 15 12 12 15 * 72 5

8 MLEJNIK VANJA 20 15 20 58 3

9 OMAN MOJCA 18 20 12 53 3

10 ZORC KARMEN 18 18 13 52 3

11 BABIĆ DARJA 15 9 12 9 49 4

12 KRALJ ANDREA 13 12 12 40 3

13 KOVAČ DORA 13 12 9 37 3

14 PINTER ANDREJA 16 18 36 2

ALIČ ŽIVA 18 16 36 2

16 KARANOVIĆ SOFIJA 15 18 35 2

17 GUMBAS SUZANA 12 18 32 2

18 PRELOŽNIK ANDREJA 12 15 29 2

19 CONRADI ANJA 13 12 27 219 CONRADI ANJA 13 12 27 2

ROSANDIĆ ANA 13 12 27 2

PRANDL DALILA 12 13 27 2

22 ŠTIFTER ANDREJA 12 12 26 2

23 PERKO KRAMAR ANA 24 25 1

FRANK NEŽA 24 25 1

25 VONČINA KATJA 9 13 * 24 2

26 PISNIK TINA 20 21 1

KIŠ LUKŠA DUBRAVKA 13 6 21 2

EKART VERONIKA 20 21 1

29 HORVAT ANA MARIJA 9 9 20 2

FAIL OLJA 9 9 20 2

31 PIVK VONČINA NATAŠA 18 * 19 1

JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 18 19 1

BULATOVIĆ MARIJA 18 19 1

SUŠIN MAJA 18 19 1

MEGLIČ EVA 18 19 1

36 ALT ARABELA 16 17 1

37 DMITROVIĆ SOFIJA 13 14 1

KEBER TINA 13 14 1

39 ČEBELA NINA 12 13 1

POLANEC ULRIKE 12 13 1

VRBNJAK NATALIJA 12 13 1

PAPLER TANJA 12 13 1

VEHAR MIHAELA 12 13 1

BURAZEROBIĆ HANA 12 13 1

KRSTIČ LUCIJA 12 13 1

MANIĆ TIJANA 12 13 1

47 MEGLIČ SIMONA 10 11 1

KARUP AZRA 10 11 1

GRABAR TJAŠA 10 11 1

50 RIBAR NINA 9 * 10 1

DOKO LIDIJA 9 10 1

JELEN POLONCA 9 10 1

JOVANOVIĆ ISKRA 9 10 1

MARKIĆ GLAVAŠ JELENA 9 10 1

BUTARA TINKARA 9 10 1

MARKOVIĆ MARIJA 9 10 1



CAPJAK JULIJA 9 10 1

MUFTIĆ AMELA 9 10 1

VELENŠEK ULA 9 10 1

RAKIĆ TINA 9 10 1

BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 5 5 10 *

62 PILKO LARA 8 9 1

JAKOPIČ NATAŠA 8 9 1

KRIŽMAN LEA 8 9 1

HRANILOVIĆ LADISLAVA 8 9 1

JEJČIČ URŠKA 8 9 1

67 KATIĆ SVETLANA 6 7 1

KOLENOVIĆ-ĐAPO JADRANKA 6 7 1

69 KOGELNIK JOŽICA 5 5 *

KLIGEL ANDREJA 5 5 *

JOVAN POLONA 5 5 *

TERTINEK ALJA 5 5 *

FAŠUN TANJA 5 5 *

POPIČ ANIKA 5 5 *

POKERŽNIK KATJA 5 5 *

PLESEC ALJA 5 5 *

ZAJC SMOLČNIK ANA 5 5 *

KOZAMURNIK MATEJA 5 5 *

OBRETAN JANJA 5 5 *

POPIČ HEDVIKA 5 5 *

KERN IRENA 5 5 *

OSVALD BARBARA 5 5 *

RATAJ NATAŠA 5 5 *

FRIŠKOVEC ANJA 5 5 *

ADLER LIDIJA 5 5 *

BORKO BARBARA 5 5 *

ČATJAŠIČ JERNEJA 5 5 *

ČURIČ VESNA 5 5 *

DAJČER MARINKA 5 5 *

GERT BRANKA 5 5 *

GORJUP ZUPANČIČ VESNA 5 5 *

JAZBEC SAŠA 5 5 *

KAVČIČ VOJKA 5 5 *

KMETIČ KSENJA 5 5 *

KOLARIČ NINA 5 5 *

KOSTREVŠEK ANJA 5 5 *

KRAŠEVIČ MAJDA 5 5 *KRAŠEVIČ MAJDA 5 5 *

KUHARIČ MATEJA 5 5 *

LEŠNIK NUŠA 5 5 *

MATJAŠIČ LILI 5 5 *

PAJTAK GORDANA 5 5 *

PROTIČ PETRA 5 5 *

REJEC KATJA 5 5 *

RIBARIČ VIKTORIJA 5 5 *

SAMARINA LJUBA 5 5 *

SREBRNJAK LIDIJA 5 5 *

ŠALEJ ČIŽIČ NINA 5 5 *

ŠKOF MOJCA 5 5 *

ŠPARL PETRA 5 5 *

VRBAN LEA 5 5 *

VRBNJAK LUCIJA 5 5 *

KOKALJ ŠPELA 5 5 *

TUŠAR TINA 5 5 *

MARINAC VESNA 5 5 *

MARINAC MIRJAM 5 5 *

PIRIH KIM 5 5 *

PETRIČ META 5 5 *

LIKAR BARBARA 5 5 *

BEVK SIMONA 5 5 *

BIZJAK ŠPELA 5 5 *

PELHAN MATEJA 5 5 *
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1 LOVRIĆ ANTONIO 15 20 13 18 18 9 13 12 18 8 8 18 173 12



2 DURALIJA DARKO 24 20 12 12 13 9 16 18 18 8 18 171 11

3 SLANC BORIS 15 13 18 18 9 13 12 18 8 8 18 152 11

4 ALBRECHT TINE 12 15 15 18 18 20 16 20 142 8

5 KORENČIČ KLEMEN 18 15 24 13 15 12 20 124 7

6 VTIČ JANEZ 12 20 6 18 15 6 16 20 121 8

7 FORTUNA MATIC 12 12 10 6 6 9 9 12 6 8 13 108 11

8 PAVLIHA GAL 12 15 18 20 16 20 107 6

9 RADAKOVIČ UROŠ 8 10 15 12 9 9 13 15 6 106 9

10 PACEK NEJC 18 15 12 12 9 9 18 100 7

11 PIRNAVER GREGOR 8 10 9 12 9 9 9 15 6 96 9

ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 13 9 9 12 16 12 18 96 7

13 ŠOŠTARIĆ NIKOLA 12 9 9 12 16 12 18 95 7

14 ZALETEL JURIJ 12 6 18 13 15 20 90 6

15 STJELJA LUKA 9 16 18 15 15 8 87 6

16 HUDE ANDREJ 12 10 12 10 13 15 78 6

17 ROVAN ALJOŠA 9 18 9 15 15 71 5

18 JALUŠIĆ JURICA 12 9 18 15 8 67 5

VODOPIJA NIKOLA 12 9 18 15 8 67 5

20 REPŠE IGOR 15 18 18 8 63 4

VUGRINEC MARJAN 12 24 24 63 3

22 GOTAL MLADEN 24 12 13 6 59 4

TURK ZVONE 9 12 4 10 6 12 59 6

VODOPIJA PETAR 8 9 12 9 16 59 5

25 TOMAŽIČ DEJAN 12 12 10 6 9 54 5

26 HOTKO TONI 9 9 9 8 12 52 5

27 KOČIĆ MIROSLAV 20 9 9 8 50 4

28 KRKAČ MATJAŽ 16 9 8 12 49 4

STEPAN MARIJAN 8 9 12 16 49 4

SKENDER MARIJAN 6 9 9 8 12 49 5

31 KRGA TOMISLAV 13 18 12 46 3

DRETNIK DENIS 18 12 6 6 46 4

ŠAVRIČ ALEŠ 12 9 8 13 46 4

34 SEME PETER 18 24 44 2

35 LONČARIĆ FILIP 9 9 8 12 42 4

36 HEBAR ANDREJ 8 24 6 41 3

MENHART ALEŠ 8 24 6 41 3

38 BOŽIČ JANEZ 16 13 8 40 3

39 VADLJA FILIP 6 12 18 39 3

40 DETEČNIK JOŽE 18 6 12 39 3

41 VOVKO SEBASTJAN 13 10 12 38 3

PSALTIROV MIKI 10 13 12 38 3PSALTIROV MIKI 10 13 12 38 3

43 CUNDER URBAN 16 9 8 36 3

ZAVRŠNIK GREGOR 6 4 13 9 36 4

45 VALANČIČ GREGOR 13 20 35 2

DULMIN EMERIK 4 13 15 35 3

47 KRALJIĆ MATIJA 13 18 33 2

MILETIĆ GORAN 13 18 33 2

SAGADIN DOMEN 18 13 33 2

KRGA DAMIR 13 18 33 2

ŽUBER LENART 6 9 15 33 3

52 SKUBIC GAŠPER 12 18 32 2

SKUBIC PETER 12 18 32 2

54 BOSILJ DUŠAN 16 6 6 31 3

MIHAJLOVIČ BOJAN 20 9 31 2

56 HAFNER VILIM 18 9 29 2

DUSPARA DALIBOR 15 12 29 2

ŠABAN SANDI 15 12 29 2

SEDOVŠEK DENIS 12 5 9 29 3

TARKUŠ UROŠ 12 5 9 29 3

61 JAKOFČIČ MIHA 6 4 4 9 27 4

KELHAR JURE 13 12 27 2

BAJŽELJ MITJA 13 12 27 2

FRAS BOŠTJAN 12 6 6 27 3

HALIČ ZORAN 12 6 6 27 3

RAJZMAN BOJAN 12 3 9 27 3

67 TURK ALJAŽ 12 12 26 2

STAJNKO DEJAN 8 6 9 26 3

KOKOL ANDREJ 12 12 26 2

ŠINKOVEC JURE 9 15 26 2

MIHETEC ZDENKO 12 12 26 2

ABRAHAM UROŠ 9 15 26 2

73 ZUPANČIČ GAŠPER 24 25 1

URŠIČ TOMAŽ 24 25 1

LESNIČAR KLEMEN 24 25 1

LONZARIČ DOMEN 24 25 1

VLAHEK LUKA 24 25 1

HRANILOVIĆ MATIJA 24 25 1

79 KLEMENČIČ BOŠTJAN 6 9 6 24 3



80 SENFNER ŽELJKO 9 12 23 2

FORTUNA BLAŽ 4 6 10 23 3

KROŠELJ MATIC 13 8 23 2

83 KOSTREVC MITJA 12 8 22 2

BREGAR UROŠ 12 8 22 2

TOMAZIN IGOR 12 8 22 2

86 KRAJNC KRISTJAN 20 21 1

VRHOVNIK DAVID 4 15 21 2

MILER LEO 6 13 21 2

MIŠKOVIĆ SINIŠA 6 13 21 2

90 RADOJEVIĆ PETAR 9 9 20 2

KRISTAN MAJ 12 6 20 2

PETRINEC ROBERT 9 9 20 2

FURDA KRISTJAN 9 9 20 2

BERDEN ROK 9 9 20 2

PEČNIK TOMO 6 12 20 2

96 TUCAKOVIĆ IVAN 18 19 1

MAKSIMOVIĆ NATAN 18 19 1

ČAMPELJ ROK 18 19 1

KATZMAYR MARKUS 18 19 1

ZAND FLORIAN 18 19 1

SMRKOLJ BLAŽ 9 8 19 2

KERN TOMAŽ 8 9 19 2

KOCH BO 9 8 19 2

JELESIJEVIĆ GORAN 8 9 19 2

105 ČEH SANDI 16 17 1

JURIŠIĆ IGOR 6 9 17 2

JANŽEKOVIČ ZVONKO 6 9 17 2

SKERLOVNIK MATEJ 9 6 17 2

KOCBEK BORUT 9 6 17 2

110 STRUNA ROK 15 16 1

PEŠKIR GREGOR 15 16 1

112 KRESE ROBERT 9 4 15 2

113 JURIČ MIRO 6 6 14 2

PELE ANDRAŽ 6 6 14 2

115 HALIČ GORAN 12 13 1

SEKULIČ TOMAŽ 12 13 1

ZAJTL JAN 12 13 1

KRISTAN MATEJ 12 13 1

KRALJIĆ ANDRIJA 12 13 1

MAKSELJ PRIMOŽ 12 13 1MAKSELJ PRIMOŽ 12 13 1

PODVRŠČEK GREGOR 12 13 1

ZAVIRŠEK NEJC 12 13 1

JAZBEC SIMON 12 13 1

TURNŠEK JANI 12 13 1

TOVORNIK MITJA 12 13 1

JAKOVAC BORUT 12 13 1

VELEC UROŠ 12 13 1

TOMIČ RAJKO 12 13 1

PETROVIČ RADOVAN 12 13 1

DRVARIĆ TOMISLAV 12 13 1

ŠESTANJ-PERIĆ MARIO 12 13 1

ĐURĐEVIĆ DINKO 12 13 1

SKORUP DAMIR 12 13 1

134 ILIĆ NEBOJŠA 6 4 12 2

POPIČ JERNEJ 6 4 12 2

136 ŽUŽEK GREGOR 10 11 1

VAMBERGER MILAN 10 11 1

DORINKO DALIBOR 10 11 1

CONRADI MATIC 10 11 1

CONRADI MITJA 10 11 1

141 BUCHBERGER JOSIP 9 10 1

JERKIN HRVOJE 9 10 1

ROŽMAN JAN 9 10 1

CEGLAR SREČKO 9 10 1

VRAČAR ANDREJ 9 10 1

SAJE ANDREJ 9 10 1

KRAPEŽ LOJZE 9 10 1

KIRN JURE 9 10 1

KARL DARIO 9 10 1

ŠALEHAR DENIS 9 10 1

ŠPOLJAR TADEJ 9 10 1

VIDOVIČ UROŠ 9 10 1

HOHL LUIS 9 10 1

MAŠOVIĆ HARIS 9 10 1

NEVEN TADEJ 9 10 1

BO KOCH 9 10 1

OBADIĆ VEDRAN 9 10 1



MISIMOVIĆ MILORAD 9 10 1

HOTKO IVAN 9 10 1

SREBRNJAK DEJAN 9 10 1

STEHOVEC ROK 9 10 1

MAKUC PRIMOŽ 9 10 1

DEŽELA BLAŽ 9 10 1

MURAVEC JANI 9 10 1

JEREB STAŠ 9 10 1

POLJANŠEK SAŠO 9 10 1

DOBROTA KLEMEN 9 10 1

ŠKOF TADEJ 9 10 1

PAVLICA DRAGAN 9 10 1

FLANDER ANDREJ 9 10 1

GAŠPER MATJAŽ 9 10 1

KOVAČIČ URBAN 9 10 1

KASTRATI BEKIM 9 10 1

174 KOKOL TIMI 8 9 1

KOVAČEC GREGOR 8 9 1

MLINAR TILEN 8 9 1

BOŽIČ SIMON 8 9 1

VUČAJNK DAVID 8 9 1

HLADNIK LEON 8 9 1

KOPRIVŠEK MATJAŽ 8 9 1

ŠPOLJAR MILOŠ 8 9 1

VERDINEK ERVIN 8 9 1

NEMET ARON 8 9 1

KIM JURE 8 9 1

MANSUTTI SAMO 8 9 1

TOPLIŠEK JANKO 8 9 1

BOŽINOVSKI FILIP 8 9 1

188 VADLJA BORNA 6 7 1

IVANC LUKA 6 7 1

PELE DAVID 6 7 1

RIGLER ANDREJ 6 7 1

TROPE MARJAN 6 7 1

ŽAGAR TONI 6 7 1

DEBEVC ANDREJ 6 7 1

NAGLIČ DOMEN 6 7 1

SENICA JOŽE 6 7 1

TOMŠIČ JAN 6 7 1

LESKOVEC ANDRAŽ 6 7 1LESKOVEC ANDRAŽ 6 7 1

HABJANEC DAMJAN 6 7 1

KARNER VOJKO 6 7 1

MLAKAR ALEŠ 6 7 1

PEČNIK ROK 6 7 1

TROST BOJAN 6 7 1

ČEFERIN JURE 6 7 1

BOBOVEC VASO 6 7 1

LAZNIK DUŠAN 6 7 1

POTOČNIK ALEŠ 6 7 1

RUDOLF DARKO 6 7 1

SULEJMANOVIĆ RELEF 6 7 1

TANOVIĆ HAMID 6 7 1

FABIJANIĆ MARIN 6 7 1

KOKOLIĆ TOMISLAV 6 7 1

DRAČE SAŠA 6 7 1

GLIHA GORAN 6 7 1

VENE ANDRAŽ 6 7 1

NOVAK VITO 6 7 1

VERNIK URBAN 6 7 1

KLEMENC BLAŽ 6 7 1

MASTEN MIHA 6 7 1

GOLOB JAN 6 7 1

KAHVEDŽIĆ JON 6 7 1

TROPE MIHA 6 7 1

KALIMAN MATIC 6 7 1

MIHOLČIĆ ROMAN 6 7 1

BURJEK UROŠ 6 7 1

CERAR JURIJ 6 7 1

KOCUVAN VITO 6 7 1

PAHOR SAŠA 6 7 1

JEŠIĆ ZORAN 6 7 1

JAKOVLJEVIĆ SAŠA 6 7 1

VRBANEC DAMIR 6 7 1

HERIĆ RENATO 6 7 1

ZEMLJIČ BOŠTJAN 6 7 1

KERN MATJAŽ 6 7 1

MOKOTAR ANDREJ 6 7 1



236 TABERNIK PRIMOŽ 4 5 1

REPOVŽ BOŠTJAN 4 5 1

NICKEL WOLFGANG 4 5 1

NICKEL KOŽELJ LUKA 4 5 1

ŠTEBAL DOMEN 4 5 1

VIDMAR PETER 4 5 1

NOGRAŠEK ALEŠ 4 5 1

DIPHOL FILIP 4 5 1

ILIĆ ALEKSANDER SAŠO 4 5 1

DROBIĆ DRAŽANAN 4 5 1

MARIĆ MARIO 4 5 1

SEJFOVIĆ ERMIN 4 5 1

ŠABAN AMAR 4 5 1

KARAMEHMEDOVIĆ ILJAS 4 5 1

KURTOVIĆ EMIR 4 5 1

KASTARTI BEKIM 4 5 1

KOCASLI FATIH 4 5 1

BERIČ DAVORIN 4 5 1

KURBUS ELVIS 4 5 1

255 ADLER EDVARD 3 4 1

FABIJAN JAKA 3 4 1

HLADNIK KLEMEN 3 4 1
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1 MLEJNIK VANJA 20 20 15 15 18 24 24 18 162 8

2 ŠARIĆ NINA 13 24 15 18 24 24 24 149 7

3 BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 20 12 6 9 9 9 18 18 18 12 141 10

4 BABIĆ DARJA 18 12 6 9 13 12 12 12 102 8

5 MUJKIČ MAJA 20 20 15 15 74 4

6 PRELOŽNIK ANDREJA 24 13 16 15 72 4

7 BERNETIČ TEJA 13 6 15 13 16 68 57 BERNETIČ TEJA 13 6 15 13 16 68 5

8 ALT ARABELA 18 12 18 15 67 4

9 MEDVED TOMAŽIČ URŠKA 13 4 12 15 13 62 5

10 OMAN MOJCA 18 16 9 12 59 4

11 KRTIĆ JOSIPA 24 13 15 55 3

12 MEGLIČ EVA 18 20 13 54 3

13 MEZGA KIM 9 9 13 18 53 4

14 KIŠ LUKŠA DUBRAVKA 12 6 12 12 46 4

ŠKOF MOJCA 20 24 46 2

16 AVSENIK IRENA 18 9 15 45 3

GOLOB ANJA 10 12 20 45 3

VIDIČ DUNJA 10 12 20 45 3

19 BOKAL KARIN 24 18 44 2

PUST MONIKA 24 18 44 2

21 ŠTIFTER ANDREJA 16 9 12 40 3

22 PAPLER TANJA 8 12 16 39 3

HORVAT ANA MARIJA 12 12 12 39 3

24 ALIČ ŽIVA 18 18 38 2

25 ZORC KARMEN 12 9 12 36 3

POLANEC ULRIKE 18 16 36 2

27 BULATOVIĆ MARIJA 15 15 32 2

MIKLIČ VITA 12 18 32 2

MIKLIČ NATAŠA 12 18 32 2

FAIL OLJA 18 12 32 2

KARANOVIĆ SOFIJA 18 12 32 2

FUZUL DAVORKA 12 18 32 2

STIPANOVIĆ MONIKA 12 18 32 2

34 PERKO KRAMAR ANA 18 9 29 2

JOVAN POLONA 12 15 29 2

36 DODIČ NINA 6 20 28 2

ŠINKOVEC HELENA 6 20 28 2

38 KOVAČIĆ NINA 12 12 26 2

39 ROJNIK MATEJA 24 25 1

EKART VERONIKA 24 25 1

FRANK NEŽA 24 25 1

42 ŽUBRINIĆ MAJA 6 16 24 2

FAŠUN TANJA 9 13 24 2

44 BAJT ELA 9 12 23 2



DULMIN DUŠKA 9 12 23 2

KIRAŠIČ MARIJA 9 12 23 2

MESTEK TANJA 9 12 23 2

RUS JASMINA 9 12 23 2

49 PIRMAN ALENKA 20 21 1

KREŠEVIČ MAJDA 20 21 1

MANIĆ TIJANA 20 21 1

52 DIMIĆ NIKOLINA 18 19 1

TUCAKOVIĆ TENA 18 19 1

JAKOPIČ NINA 18 19 1

ŽIBRET NINA 18 19 1

KOSEC RADIN KLAUDIA 18 19 1

57 JUS MATEJA 4 12 18 2

KMET TOMAZIN ANDREJA 4 12 18 2

59 JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 16 17 1

JELEN POLONCA 16 17 1

PINTER ANDREJA 16 17 1

STRUNA ZALA 16 17 1

MARKOVIĆ MARIJA 9 6 17 2

GUMBAS SUZANA 16 17 1

ŠKALKO ATANA 16 17 1

66 MILOVANOVIĆ ANDONA 15 16 1

DMITROVIĆ SOFIJA 15 16 1

68 PIRNER JELENA 13 14 1

KRALJ ANDREA 13 14 1

ŠALEHAR ELA 13 14 1

ŠELEHAR KATJA 13 14 1

TERTINEK ALJA 13 14 1

73 ŽUGELJ NATAŠA 12 13 1

PORENTA ALENKA 12 13 1

KOGELNIK JOŽICA 12 13 1

KAVČIČ KAJA 12 13 1

NOVAKOVIČ ANJA 12 13 1

KOLARIČ KRANJC NINA 12 13 1

ŠTRITOF MANDY 12 13 1

JAKOPIČ NATAŠA 12 13 1

JEJČIČ URŠKA 12 13 1

RAKIĆ TINA 12 13 1

ADAMOV SVETLANA 12 13 1

ŠTEFOK NATAŠA 12 13 1

DEBELJAK POLONA 12 13 1DEBELJAK POLONA 12 13 1

86 VRBNJAK NATALIJA 9 10 1

FRIŠKOVEC ANJA 9 10 1

SERUŠNIK KRISTINA 9 10 1

ADLER LIDIJA 9 10 1

KLIGL ANDREJA 9 10 1

BURAZEROVIĆ HANA 9 10 1

KARUP AZRA 9 10 1

GALIĆ MARIJANA 9 10 1

KOLENOVIĆ-ĐAPO JADRANKA 9 10 1

CAPJAK JULIJA 9 10 1

96 HLADNIK BOJANA 8 9 1

ŠLEGEL SIMONA 8 9 1

98 ČEFERIN JANJA 6 7 1

99 ŠTEBE LUCIJA 4 5 1

VIDMAR URŠKA 4 5 1

ŽAGAR VALERIJA 4 5 1

JENKO NATAŠA 4 5 1
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1 LOVRIĆ ANTONIO 13 18 18 18 9 15 18 15 18 8 16 168 11

2 VURDELJA MIROSLAV 12 20 9 12 12 9 12 9 13 12 15 146 11

3 ALBRECHT TINE 12 18 18 13 24 18 24 134 7

4 KORENČIČ KLEMEN 24 24 9 12 18 16 109 6

5 ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 15 12 15 12 9 18 87 6

6 MUROVEC JANI 6 10 18 13 15 18 86 6

7 KREFT ROBERT 9 18 12 13 18 9 85 6



8 ŠOŠTARIĆ NIKOLA 13 9 6 9 12 15 6 77 7

9 PACEK NEJC 20 12 13 9 9 68 5

10 KRGA TOMISLAV 20 18 24 65 3

11 LONČARIĆ FILIP 10 15 6 9 15 60 5

12 KOČIĆ MIROSLAV 16 13 13 12 58 4

13 STAJNKO DEJAN 18 8 13 12 55 4

14 NOVAK GREGOR 16 9 13 12 54 4

SLANC BORIS 12 10 9 6 12 54 5

16 VIHTELIČ MIRAN 6 10 18 13 51 4

17 KOKOL ANDREJ 24 24 50 2

18 KARL DARIO 15 12 18 48 3

19 PAVLIHA GAL 20 16 8 47 3

20 SKENDER MARIJAN 13 9 12 8 46 4

VUGRINEC MARJAN 15 16 12 46 3

22 PIRNAVER GREGOR 12 15 6 6 43 4

23 KRISTAN MAJ 13 8 6 8 39 4

24 FORTUNA MATIC 6 9 9 9 37 4

25 ŠAVRIČ ALEŠ 12 8 13 36 3

26 KELHAR JURE 15 18 35 2

27 DETEČNIK JOŽE 18 6 6 33 3

HALIČ ZORAN 12 9 9 33 3

29 KOCH BO 9 20 31 2

30 ŽUBER LENART 18 9 29 2

31 STRGAR ROBERT 9 15 26 2

HUDE ANDREJ 9 8 6 26 3

33 ZAVRŠNIK GREGOR 6 6 9 24 3

DULMIN EMERIK 6 9 6 24 3

35 RADOJEVIĆ PETAR 9 12 23 2

KALIMAN MATIC 12 9 23 2

37 MIŠKOVIĆ SINIŠA 8 12 22 2

38 TOMAŽIČ DEJAN 6 3 9 21 3

SMRKOLJ BLAŽ 20 21 1

HOTKO TONI 20 21 1

41 STJELJA LUKA 9 9 20 2

RAJZMAN BOJAN 12 6 20 2

TROST BOJAN 9 9 20 2

KLEMENČIČ BOŠTJAN 6 12 20 2

45 TUCAKOVIĆ IVAN 18 19 1

KROŠELJ MATIC 18 19 1

ZUPANČIČ GAŠPER 18 19 1

MIHAJLOVIČ BOJAN 8 9 19 2MIHAJLOVIČ BOJAN 8 9 19 2

TURK ZVONE 4 6 6 19 3

50 DRETNIK DENIS 16 17 1

DEŽELA BLAŽ 9 6 17 2

VOVKO SEBASTJAN 6 9 17 2

VODOPIJA NIKOLA 6 9 17 2

54 ROVAN ALJOŠA 15 16 1

KRKAČ MATJAŽ 15 16 1

MAKUC PRIMOŽ 15 16 1

57 KOSTREVC MITJA 13 14 1

GABER SREČO 13 14 1

MILER LEO 6 6 14 2

KASTRATI BEKIM 6 6 14 2

61 MILETIĆ GORAN 12 13 1

FRAS BOŠTJAN 12 13 1

CEGLAR SREČKO 12 13 1

SKUBIC GAŠPER 12 13 1

SKOK TIN 12 13 1

VRHOVNIK DAVID 12 13 1

FERK VINKO 12 13 1

BAJŽELJ MITJA 12 13 1

REPŠE IGOR 12 13 1

70 ŠPOLJAR MILOŠ 10 11 1

71 POLAK ANDREJ 9 10 1

METELKO SILVO 9 10 1

VIDOVIČ UROŠ 9 10 1

TOMŠIČ JAN 9 10 1

KRANJEC TOMISLAV 9 10 1

DOKO DARKO 9 10 1

CUNDER URBAN 9 10 1

SANDALJ VELJKO 9 10 1

JAZBEC SIMON 9 10 1

TOMAZIN IGOR 9 10 1

PAHOR SAŠA 9 10 1

DURALIJA DARKO 9 10 1

MOKOTAR ANDREJ 9 10 1

84 ŠPOLJAR TADEJ 6 7 1

SREBRNJAK DEJAN 6 7 1



ABRAHAM UROŠ 6 7 1

VERDINEK ERVIN 6 7 1

OBADIĆ VEDRAN 6 7 1

BO KOCH 6 7 1

KARAMEHMEDOVIĆ ILJAS 6 7 1

GLIHA GORAN 6 7 1

ŠINKOVEC JURE 6 7 1

BREGAR UROŠ 6 7 1

HLADNIK KLEMEN 6 7 1

FABIJAN JAKA 6 7 1

JELESIJEVIĆ GORAN 6 7 1

CANJUGA DEJAN 6 7 1

RAKIĆ VLADA 6 7 1

ŠTEFOK NEDELJKO 6 7 1

ILIČ NEBOJŠA 6 7 1

101 ČARMAN UROŠ 4 5 1

SEME PETER 4 5 1

DRAČE SAŠA 4 5 1

104 POPIČ JERNEJ 3 4 1

ADLER EDVARD 3 4 1
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1 MLEJNIK VANJA 20 12 18 13 18 24 24 18 155 8

2 KOVAČIĆ NINA 12 20 9 12 12 9 12 9 13 12 15 146 11

3 ŠARIĆ NINA 12 18 18 9 15 15 18 8 16 138 9

4 BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 18 18 6 12 9 9 9 18 12 9 130 10

5 GOLOB ANJA 6 15 10 10 18 13 15 18 113 8

6 VIDIČ DUNJA 9 18 6 12 13 18 18 9 111 8

7 BABIĆ DARJA 12 9 6 8 9 12 9 9 82 8

8 MIKUŠ SARA 13 9 12 8 20 67 58 MIKUŠ SARA 13 9 12 8 20 67 5

9 KIŠ LUKŠA DUBRAVKA 9 15 15 12 9 65 5

10 MUJKIČ MAJA 24 20 15 62 3

11 MARKOVIĆ MARIJA 10 15 6 9 15 60 5

12 PRELOŽNIK ANDREJA 16 18 12 6 56 4

MEGLIČ EVA 6 12 12 8 13 56 5

14 ALT ARABELA 18 8 13 12 55 4

15 AVSENIK IRENA 16 9 13 12 54 4

16 KRALJ ANDREA 15 12 18 48 3

17 PUST MONIKA 24 18 44 2

HORVAT ANA MARIJA 13 6 15 6 44 4

19 KRTIĆ JOSIPA 16 9 13 41 3

20 ŠKOF MOJCA 20 18 40 2

21 PAVLOVIČ NUŠA 9 9 18 39 3

MEZGA KIM 13 8 6 8 39 4

23 OMAN MOJCA 12 9 6 6 37 4

ŽUBRINIĆ MAJA 12 10 12 37 3

25 BAJT ELA 15 12 6 36 3

ŠLEGEL SIMONA 13 4 6 9 36 4

27 BERNETIČ TEJA 6 6 9 9 34 4

28 MEDVED TOMAŽIČ URŠKA 6 9 3 9 31 4

29 GERŠIĆ JANJA 16 12 30 2

30 FAIL OLJA 13 12 27 2

ŠTIFTER ANDREJA 12 3 9 27 3

32 KOMPARI NATALIJA 9 15 26 2

KARANOVIĆ SOFIJA 18 6 26 2

ALIČ ŽIVA 16 8 26 2

35 ROJNIK MATEJA 24 25 1

RIBARIČ VIKTORIJA 24 25 1

DULMIN DUŠKA 10 13 25 2

MIKLIČ EVA 24 25 1

39 ROSANDIĆ ANA 9 12 23 2

40 STIPANOVIĆ MONIKA 8 12 22 2

41 BRAJKOVIČ NIKE 20 21 1

MANIĆ TIJANA 20 21 1

43 FAŠUN TANJA 9 9 20 2

JOVAN POLONA 6 12 20 2



45 TUCAKOVIĆ TENA 18 19 1

ŽUGELJ NATAŠA 18 19 1

JERALIČ NINA 18 19 1

POLANEC ULRIKE 8 9 19 2

49 PERKO KRAMAR ANA 12 4 18 2

50 BULATOVIĆ MARIJA 9 6 17 2

VONČINA KATJA 9 6 17 2

PAPLER TANJA 16 17 1

RUS JASMINA 9 6 17 2

DEBELJAK POLONA 9 6 17 2

GUMBAS SUZANA 6 9 17 2

56 DIMIĆ NIKOLINA 15 16 1

MEDVEŠČEK EVA 15 16 1

JAKOPIČ NINA 15 16 1

59 PIRNER JELENA 13 14 1

ZORE KRIVEC MARIJA 13 14 1

REMEC MATEJA 13 14 1

FUZUL DAVORKA 6 6 14 2

KIRAŠIĆ MARIJA 6 6 14 2

PRANDO DALILA 6 6 14 2

65 PINTER ANDREJA 12 13 1

PIRMAN ALENKA 12 13 1

CEGLAR TATJANA 12 13 1

RIBAR NINA 12 13 1

DMITROVIĆ SOFIJA 12 13 1

JUS MATEJA 12 13 1

71 JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 9 10 1

MILOVANOVIĆ ANDONA 9 10 1

MIKLIČ  VITA 9 10 1

MIKLIČ NATAŠA 9 10 1

ŠALEHAR KATJA 9 10 1

KLIGL ANDREJA 9 10 1

DOKO LIDIJA 9 10 1

KATIĆ SVETLANA 9 10 1

BOKAL KARIN 9 10 1

KMET TOMAZIN ANDREJA 9 10 1

MULIČ NINA 9 10 1

KREŠEVIČ MAJDA 9 10 1

83 BELIĆ MAŠA 6 7 1

KOGELNIK JOŽICA 6 7 1

FRIŠKOVEC ANJA 6 7 1FRIŠKOVEC ANJA 6 7 1

POPIČ ANIKA 6 7 1

SERUŠNIK KRISTINA 6 7 1

ADLER LIDIJA 6 7 1

CAPJAK JULIJA 6 7 1

BURAZEROBIĆ HANA 6 7 1

GALIĆ MARIJANA 6 7 1

ŠINKOVEC HELENA 6 7 1

DODIČ NINA 6 7 1

GALIČIČ CARMEN 6 7 1

RAKIĆ TINA 6 7 1

KOVAČ DORA 6 7 1

ŠTEFOK NATAŠA 6 7 1

KOSEC RADIN KLAUDIA 6 7 1

99 BEVK EVA 4 5 1

KOLENOVIĆ-ĐAPO JADRANKA 4 5 1

101 ČEFERIN JANJA 3 4 1


